
State, National and District Director Information

Roy West          State Director rwest226@gmail.com 910-734-6961

David Jackson National Director  wolfpackjack@aol.com  910-703-5649

Jay Hardson National Director  jhardison@sttxna.com  910-916-0033

Terry Lanning National Director   tbl112456@gmail.com  (910) 604-1644

Mark Gillespie
Assistant State 

Director
mgillespie385@gmail.com (910) 876-7394

Carey Wrenn
Assistant State 

Director
ncdyb@dybusa.org 434-942-4992

Henry Thompson District 1 Director  henrythompson6019@outlook.com  919-214-1263

Frankie Burney District 2 Director  frankie@intrstar.net  910-645-4488

Tony Dellinger District 3 Director  tony12157@charter.net  (704) 240-0007

Tug Deason  District 4 Director  tdeason@townofstanleyrec.org  (980) 522-6769

Glenn Mobley District 7 Director  nccoach81@gmail.com  (910) 382-1206

Terry Vernon District 8 Director  terry.vernon@ci.eden.nc.us  (336) 623-7630

Carl Newkirk District 9 Director  oneyeimp@yahoo.com  (910) 862-4460

Maxie Dove District 11 Director mgdove@townofhopemills.com  910-426-4108

Wayne Casteen Umpire Chief jwcasteen@gmail.com 910-289-8348
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